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Office Location

Ansvar Insurance,           
Level 3, 5 Mill Street,
Perth WA 6000

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post: GPO Box 1655,
Melbourne,  VIC 3001

Client Solutions

General Manager - Client Solutions WA State Manager

Ian Ireland Grant Bowen

Mobile: 0417 079 867 Direct Line: 0892 124 513

Email: iireland@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0428 295 158

Email: gbowen@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Regional Underwriting Manager

Deanna Hutchison Evaschal Moodley

Direct Line: 0892 124 514 Direct Line: 0892 124 501

Mobile: 0417 987 704 Mobile: 0408 975 332

Email: dhutchison@ansvar.com.au Email: emoodley@ansvar.com.au

Underwriter Underwriter

Nicole Chand Danielle Lewis

Direct Line: 0386 303 014 Direct Line:

Email: nchsnd@ansvar.com.au Email: dlewis@ansvar.com.au

Ansvar Risk (Risk Management Solutions)

Risk Engineer Risk Solutions Coordinator

David Lubbe Rosemary Borgia

Mobile: 0408 521 933 Direct Line: 0386 303 195

Email: dlubbe@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: rborgia@ansvarrisk.com.au

Senior Risk Consultant Senior Risk Consultant

Anthony Black Adriaan den Dulk

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0400 946 649

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: adendulk@ansvarrisk.com.au

Ansvar Insurance Limited.  ABN 21 007 216 506 AFSL 237826
Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group plc.

1300 650 540 
www.ansvar.com.au
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Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au
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